Position

It Supervisor

It Gis Analyst

It System Analyst

It Intern

Other Positions Held City

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Department

Admin Services/Info
Technology

Admin Services/Info
Technology

Admin Services/Info
Technology

Admin Services/Info
Technology

Total Wages

$99,610

$85.810

$81,076

$105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,026

$29,038

$22,038

$0



