Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
It Supervisor		Truckee	Admin Services/Info Technology	\$99,610	\$36,026
It Gis Analyst		Truckee	Admin Services/Info Technology	\$85,810	\$29,038
It System Analyst		Truckee	Admin Services/Info Technology	\$81,076	\$22,038
It Intern		Truckee	Admin Services/Info Technology	\$105	\$0